Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
All brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
A42EC07K A42EC09K A42EC12K A42EC15K A42HC07K A42HC09K A42HC12K A42HC15K
7534/7752 8950/9100 12546/12768 14945/15269 7445/7592 9012/9363 12420/12512 14876/16582
12.2/12 11.4/11.3 10.5/10.7 9.7/9.8 12.2/12 11.4/11.3 10.5/10.7 9.8/9.7
3.0/2.8 3.9/3.7 5.3/5.1 7.5/6.7 3.0/2.8 3.9/3.7 5.3/5.1 7.5/6.7
3 4.78 7.57 11.03 3 5.36 7.87 11.03
630/670 770/800 1100/1120 1510/1530 620/640 770/800 1100/1120 1510/1530

/ / / / 2.1 3.4 4.5 5.25
/ / / / 540 720 1010 1390
1 1.7 3.5 4.7 1 1.7 3.5 4.7
294/277/260 294/277/260 312/294/277 341/324/306 294/277/260 294/277/260 312/294/277 341/324/306
49/48/47 51/50/49 53/52/51 53/52/51 49/48/47 51/50/49 53/52/51 53/52/51
61/59/57 61/59/57 63/61/59 63/61/59 61/59/57 61/59/57 63/61/59 63/61/59
56 62.5 64 65 56 62.5 64 65
2.0kW-A42CORD-15AMP-277V YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
3.0kW-A42CORD-20AMP-277V YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
5.0kW-A42CORD-30AMP-277V NO NO YES YES NO NO YES YES
Part Number of
Power Cord
Heater kW *MOP Amps
Heating
BTUH Total Watts Total Amps
A42CORD-15A-230V 2.0 15 5581/6824 1643/2047 8.9/7.9
A42CORD-20A-230V 3.0 20 8372/10236 2496/3036 13.2/12.2
A42CORD-30A-230V 5.0 30 13953/17060 4118/5037 21.5/20.5
A42CORD-15A-277V 2.0 15 6800 2000 8.9
A42CORD-20A-277V 3.0 20 10200 3000 13.2
A42CORD-30A-277V 5.0 30 17000 5000 21.5
POWER
CORD
OPTIONS
Cooling BTUH